
Mondraker Enduro 2 Davos
Davos Klosters / 05.09.2019-07.09.2019

Detailed evaluation
Look Ma No Hands!

Number: 756

Enduro 2

Category:
77+ Team

Rank in course: DNF (of 220)
Best time in course: 1:03:38.07
Rank in category: DNF(of 74)
Best time in the category: 1:14:36.96

Intermediate times
Control

Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 12
Stage 13

Split
Time

3:28.75
9:54.13

10:38.89
13:27.53

Pos
Cat.
36
50
32
48

Behind
Cat.

0:24.65
2:23.86
1:54.91
3:54.62

Pos
Total
101
138
107
132

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:40.42
2:55.83
3:04.54
5:41.03

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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