

Detailed evaluation

Look Ma No Hands!

Number: 756

Enduro 2 Rank in course: DNF (of 220)

Best time in course: 1:03:38.07

Category: DNF(of 74)

77+ Team

Best time in the category: 1:14:36.96

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Tota	l Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	e Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Prolog	3:28.75	36	0:24.65	101	0:40.42					
Stage 1	9:54.13	50	2:23.86	138	2:55.83					
Stage 2	10:38.89	32	1:54.91	107	3:04.54					
Stage 4	13:27.53	48	3:54.62	132	5:41.03					
Stage 5										
Stage 6										
Stage 8										
Stage 9										
Stage 12										
Stage 13										

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com